
, . 


CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 010 OWNER: [8J 
INITIATION DATE: May 9"', 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [8J 

ARCHITECT: [8J 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIElD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281·2 OTHER: 181 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7.2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 06 

~,f(~Q,i"481')~!lq!~~,~har.ge for Gladstone to clean up after iron workers near attic. 
, Amount Item No. 001: $(242.00) 

Total Amount This Change Order: $(242.00) 

$ 74,695.00 
$ 32,155.00 
$ 106,850.00 ,j 
$ 242.00 V£" 
$ 106,608.00 

1!Pi5. ifucl~ang~.l!y~~tq.'·, (0) days. 

COlnpl,etil?it~Ujftp§'date Qfthis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 


changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

~r~~,~l~~.j'~'~t:K, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCIITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

UIB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS ~ 
~~~ 

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #109 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth. MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signatll1'e) 
Bill Hanson 
(typed name) DATE: 

AlA Doeumllflt G701/CMano - 1992. Copyright (;> 1992 by T.he American InsulJJle of Archltecls. All rlghl$ reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Doeument Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorb:ed reproduction or dl&tt1butlon of ttlIs AlA- Document, orany portion of it, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be proosecuted to the maximum extent possIble under the taw. Thif; document was produced by AlA 
aoIIware at 14:01:53 on 05l09I2012 underOrdor NQ.5$60952$S2_1 wl1lch C'llCpirel OIl 0110&'2<113, 1M 18 notfQr realle. 
U_NotH.: (1093886834) 

1 

http:106,608.00
http:106,850.00
http:32,155.00
http:74,695.00

